
Winter Scramble 2026

January 3, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Hugger, Doug + Cox, Tim + Sword, Scott + Gustafson, Stephen
Arrowhead Golf Club 59 $340.00

2 Leff, Brian + Byers, Jere + Folse, Rob + Briscoe, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 62 $220.00

3 Schwindt, Brian + Shorter, Scott + Feller, Jeff + Meyer, Don
Arrowhead Golf Club 63 $140.00

T4 Bella, Anthony + Eden, Jeff + Cavazos, Bryan + Hauskins, Dave
Arrowhead Golf Club 64 $0.00

T4 Carey, Brad + Kraus, John + Jackson, Mark + Dentel, Ryan
Arrowhead Golf Club 64 $0.00

T4 Dunn, Garett + Luna, Michael + Sword, Orion + Ferschweiler, Troy
Arrowhead Golf Club 64 $0.00

7 Rome, Tyler + Delmore, Scott + Mace, Tom + Sandler, Scott
Arrowhead Golf Club 67 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $700.00
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